
BRITISH

VOLUME 285

JULY TO DECEMBER

1982
including

BMA 150th Anniversary Issue

NATiONAL AJicI F t vgt!

Pt ECF

0 R a-rviFIN '3!,

C IrtRSa& 84

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR



KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL
in volume 285 (1982).

Date of issue
July 3

10
17
24
31

August 7
14
21
28 -

September 11
18
25

October 2
9
16
23
30

Novembey 6
13
20
27

Decembre 4
11

Journal pages
1-82

83-154
155-240
241-320
321-392
393-458
459-526
527-580

*4 September 581-668
669-756
757-828
829-908
909-988
989-1062
1063-1134
1135-1222
1223-1292
1293-1372
1373-1440
1441-1518
1519-1592
1593-1676
1677-1760

18- 25 .. .. 1761-1843

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association

CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical
Services

DHSS Department of Health and Social Security

GMC General Medical Council

GMSC General Medical Services Committee

HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists
Association

HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee
LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council
NHS National Health Service
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners

July to December 1982 Index, price C5.00 I--' British Medical Association, 1982.


