BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 285

JULY TO DECEMBER

1982

including
BMA 150th Anniversary Issue

V. S. DEPT. OF AGRICO NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RECEIVED

MAR 1 0 1984

PROCUREMENT SEC.
CURRENT SERIAL REC.

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the British Medical Journal in volume 285 (1982).

Date of issue				Journal pages
July	3			1-82
3	10			83-154
	17			155-240
	24			241-320
	31			321-392
August	7			393-458
	14			459-526
	21			527-580
	28 - 4	Septen	ıber	581-668
September	11			669-756
	18			757-828
	25			829-908
October	2			909-988
	9			989-1062
	16			1063-1134
	23			1135-1222
	30			1223-1292
Novembey	6			1293-1372
	13			1373-1440
	20			1441-1518
	27			1519-1592
Decembre	4			1593-1676
	11			1677-1760
	18 - 25			1761-1843

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting	HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Association HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee LMC Local Medical Committee		
BMA British Medical Association			
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical			
Services	MRC Medical Research Council		
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security	NHS National Health Service		
GMC General Medical Council	RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps		

GMSC General Medical Services Committee

RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners